
Nivel Tiro Lugar Cochero Cochera Caballo
Tiempo

(seg)
Puntos Total Final P1 P2

Tiempo 
Esperado

(seg)

JUNIOR LIMONERA 1 RODRIGO MAYO AGUAMARKET GOTITA 205,0 0,0 0,0 0 216

1 FRANCISCO MENESES LA CANDELARIA DE CHEPICA CHARDONNAY 205,0 0,0 -12,0 12 216

2 RAIMUNDO FRANZANI D INSIGNE ALMANAQUE 256,0 20,0 -26,0 6 216

1 PEDRO RUIZ-TAGLE UPEO TAPIHUE,TOPEO 174,0 0,0 0,0 0 216

2 REINHARD BACHMANN TANNENBERG BAILARIN,COLOSO 178,0 0,0 -3,0 3 216

3 CRISTOBAL DEL REAL LOS LITRES ELICELOT,KELLY 231,0 7,5 -16,5 9 216

1 LUIS TELLO JOPIA LO CAMPINO SEVILLANO 188,0 0,0 0,0 0 206

2 LEONARDO GONZALEZ PARADA SAN ISIDRO LIN 185,0 0,0 -3,0 3 206

3 MARIA ELENA MONTES SAN ISIDRO DIANA 216,0 5,0 -8,0 3 206

1 RICARDO MASSMANN LEFUN PAUBONA 168,0 0,0 0,0 0 188

2 LUIS TELLO JOPIA LO CAMPINO LIBERTADOR 178,0 0,0 -3,0 3 188

3 RICARDO MASSMANN LEFUN BONAPARTE 170,0 0,0 -9,0 9 188

4 LUIS RETAMALES CHOMEDAHUE RIO NEGRO 192,0 2,0 -17,0 15 188

1 JORGE GUTIERREZ PUBILL SAN ISIDRO GLEN,GOBER,GRANADIEN,OPAL 218,0 0,0 -12,0 12

2 JORGE GUTIERREZ PUBILL SAN ISIDRO LAM,MANO,MONO,ODANCY 238,0 0,0 -15,0 15
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JUNIOR LIMONERA 1 RODRIGO MAYO AGUAMARKET GOTITA 121,0 1 96,5 3 113,5 2 88,27 0,0 -71,73

1 RAIMUNDO FRANZANI D INSIGNE ALMANAQUE 134,0 1 117,5 3 126,5 2 126,00 0,0 -74,00

2 FRANCISCO MENESES LA CANDELARIA DE CHEPICA CHARDONNAY 132,5 1 115,5 3 117,5 2 121,83 0,0 -78,17

1 CRISTOBAL DEL REAL LOS LITRES ELICELOT,KELLY 139,5 1 133,5 2 133,5 2 135,50 0,0 -64,50

2 REINHARD BACHMANN TANNENBERG BAILARIN,COLOSO 133,5 1 126,0 2 126,0 2 128,50 0,0 -71,50

3 PEDRO RUIZ-TAGLE UPEO TAPIHUE,TOPEO 124,5 1 111,5 3 123,0 2 119,67 0,0 -80,33

1
LEONARDO GONZALEZ 

PARADA
SAN ISIDRO LIN 144,5 2 147,0 1 143,0 3 110,07 0,0 -49,93

2 LUIS TELLO JOPIA LO CAMPINO SEVILLANO 146,0 2 139,0 3 147,0 1 109,44 0,0 -50,56

3 MARIA ELENA MONTES SAN ISIDRO DIANA 128,5 3 132,5 2 139,5 1 101,46 0,0 -58,54

1 RICARDO MASSMANN LEFUN BONAPARTE 145,0 2 144,0 3 160,0 1 109,26 0,0 -50,74

2 RICARDO MASSMANN LEFUN PAUBONA 142,0 3 146,5 2 155,5 1 108,04 0,0 -51,96

3 LUIS TELLO JOPIA LO CAMPINO LIBERTADOR 141,0 2 135,5 3 144,5 1 102,44 0,0 -57,56

4 LUIS RETAMALES CHOMEDAHUE RIO NEGRO 131,0 1 128,0 2 119,0 3 91,98 0,0 -68,02

1 JORGE GUTIERREZ PUBILL SAN ISIDRO LAM,MANO,MONO,ODANCY 178,5 2 185,0 1 178,5 2 120,32 0,0 -39,68

2 JORGE GUTIERREZ PUBILL SAN ISIDRO GLEN,GOBER,GRANADIEN,OPAL 173,0 2 182,5 1 173,0 2 117,33 0,0 -42,67
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Nivel Tiro Lugar Cochero Cochera Caballo Adiestramiento Maratón Conos Total

JUNIOR LIMONERA 1 RODRIGO MAYO AGUAMARKET GOTITA -71,73 0,00 -71,73

1 FRANCISCO MENESES LA CANDELARIA DE CHEPICA CHARDONNAY -78,17 -12,00 -90,17

2 RAIMUNDO FRANZANI D INSIGNE ALMANAQUE -74,00 -26,00 -100,00

1 REINHARD BACHMANN TANNENBERG BAILARIN,COLOSO -71,50 -3,00 -74,50

2 PEDRO RUIZ-TAGLE UPEO TAPIHUE,TOPEO -80,33 0,00 -80,33

3 CRISTOBAL DEL REAL LOS LITRES ELICELOT,KELLY -64,50 -16,50 -81,00

1 LUIS TELLO JOPIA LO CAMPINO SEVILLANO -50,56 0,00 -50,56

2 LEONARDO GONZALEZ PARADA SAN ISIDRO LIN -49,93 -3,00 -52,93

3 MARIA ELENA MONTES SAN ISIDRO DIANA -58,54 -8,00 -66,54

1 RICARDO MASSMANN LEFUN PAUBONA -51,96 0,00 -51,96

2 RICARDO MASSMANN LEFUN BONAPARTE -50,74 -9,00 -59,74

3 LUIS TELLO JOPIA LO CAMPINO LIBERTADOR -57,56 -3,00 -60,56

4 LUIS RETAMALES CHOMEDAHUE RIO NEGRO -68,02 -17,00 -85,02

1 JORGE GUTIERREZ PUBILL SAN ISIDRO
GLEN,GOBER,GRANADIEN,OPA

L
-42,67 -12,00 -54,67

2 JORGE GUTIERREZ PUBILL SAN ISIDRO LAM,MANO,MONO,ODANCY -39,68 -15,00 -54,68

powered by NovoSystem

INTERMEDIO

LIMONERA

CUATAS

RESULTADOS COPA
CAN1 - SAN ISIDRO - 2025

TRAINING

LIMONERA

TRONCO

PRELIMINAR LIMONERA


	RESULTADO-PARCIAL-CONOS-V1.0.pdf (p.1)
	RESULTADO-PARCIA-ADIESTRAMIENTO-V1.0.pdf (p.2)
	RESULTADO-COPA-V1.0.pdf (p.3)

